Promotion

Bosisio Parini 28 06 20

magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota
1 751  SAIANI Sandro
2 44 CASTIGLIONI Paolo Giuseppe
3 977  ERBA Alessandro
4 227 DE ANGELIS Silvio
5 918 TREZZI Giacomo
6 375 MONTELEONE Vincenzo
7 42 GARANCINI lvan
8 354 MAURI Fabio Giuseppe
9 662 MAZZAFERRO Vincenzo
10 792  LOCATI Alessandro
11 373 FALETTI Oscar
12 767 RUMMOLO Antonio
13 432 SAGLIMBENI Massimo
14 95 ZANINI Edoardo
15 82 GAIARDONI Alex
16 714 BONFANTI Marco
17 88 GUIDI Massimo
18 46 DONGHI Ivano
19 661  PAMPURI Paolo
20 371  CATTANEO Luigi
21 103 ORTELLI Igor
22 822 MASINI Marco
23 62 MEROLI Roberto
24 19 BERTOLI Carlo
25 719  BONARDI Cristian
26 972  GALVANI Paolo
27 73 TAVASCI Sergio
28 30 SANTAGA™ Mauro Giovanni
29 319 PEDRETTI Eugenio
30 53 CARGANICO Andrea
31 772 BONACINA Lucio
32 45 BERNASCONI Fermo
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Over - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2
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Elenco partenti (32)

Categoria
Mas MX2
Mas MX1
Vet MX2
Sup MX1
Mas MX2
Vet MX2
Vet MX1
Mas MX2
Mas MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Sup MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX2
Mas MX1
Sup MX1
Sup MX1
Sup MX2
Vet MX1
Vet MX2
Mas MX2
Sup MX2
Sup MX2
Sup MX2
Sup MX2
Sup MX2
Mas MX2
Vet MX1
Sup MX1
Vet MX1

Team - Motoclub
Gruppo Sportivo Galaello
Mariano Comense
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Pavia

Parini

Porta Nuova
Bernareggio

Fast Team

Porta Nuova
Abbiategrasso
Verolese

Arsago Corse
Porta Nuova
Verolese

Parini

Schianno

Mariano Comense
Mxe.45
Abbiategrasso

L.C. Racing Motocross Team
Quattro T

Moto Club Enjoy
Berbenno
Berbenno

Mx Garda Lake
Lumezzane
Quattro T
Oggiono
Berbenno
Oggiono

L.C. Racing Motocross Team

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda

Esposto ore : 09:27

Bosisio Parini, domenica 28 giugno 2020

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Moto
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha

Honda

Transp .
20147
20095
16918
16804
27019
20473
27001
20488
20497
17177
16790
27021
20485
20108
20467
20082
20099
17173
14176
17159
20499
20502
20117
26103
20138
20516
20109
17554
20115
20122
14155
20464
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